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LandespokalboReln Madchen 2017

Name
Hanne Nihse
Gina Haubold
Anabel Wiese

Nieke Lindemann
Celina Zietlow
Alicia-Lea Rohde
Jytte Konrad
Levke Wiese
Katrin Pauls
Nele Drzimkowski
Lina Ehmke
Laura Heimsohn
Ljubica Todolovic
Tabea Chantal Jirgens
Michelle Schatt
Kea Jacobs
Lea Willer
Liv Lamp
Nele Davids
Lena Reimers
Lisa Steinhauser
Lysann Willer
Elena Fincks
Mareike Speck
Janica Warner
Melina Jurgens
Rike Peters
Eike Carstensen
Joanne Hansen
Mia Bartz
Lena Lorenzen
Jana Rathje
Jonna Meister
Levke Hems
Sophia Gudat
Helen Pauls
Svea Krey
Johanna Sass
Hannah Rohde
Lina Baxter
Minza Wackernagel
Romy Clausen
Vanessa Jungnickel
Isabel Wiese
Avalie Harder
Klara ThieRen
Hannah Niehus
Nele Dolata
Marie Klitzke
Johanna Thiessen
Lara Hess
Emily Kracht
Klara Reinmuth
Lea Barge
Nina Schunke
Christine Kurre
Leni Bartz
Thora Hems
Hannah Thode
Mathilda Schiefelbein
Henrike Thiessen
Lucy Johnk
Levke Klitzke
Lia-Marieke Rackow
Marie Roggow
Chantall Roussel
Mercedes Zietlow
Folke Holst
Annabell Schiefelbein
Levke Wieben
Tjara Hinrichs

Verein
BV Mielebund
BV Mielebund
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Kirchspiel Lunden
BV Uelvesbiill/NF-Koog
BV Garding
BV Uelvesbiill/NF-Koog
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Eiderbund
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
Kombiittler Deerns
Kombiittler Deerns
BV Siidbund Reinsbiittel
Kombiittler Deerns
BV Mielebund
BV Garding
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Garding
BV Uelvesbiill/NF-Koog
BV Mielebund
BV Mielebund
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Kirchspiel Lunden
BV Siidbund Reinsbuttel
Kombiittler Deerns
Kombiittler Deerns
BG Mildeburg/Rédemis
BG Mildeburg/Rédemis
BV K-Bund
BV Garding
BV Uelvesbiill/NF-Koog
BV Eiderbund
BV Garding
BG Mildeburg/Rédemis
BV K-Bund
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Eiderbund
BV Garding
Kombiittler Deerns
BG Mildeburg/Rédemis
BV Uelvesbiill/NF-Koog
BV Eiderbund
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BG Mildeburg/Rédemis
BV Mielebund
BV Eiderbund
BG Mildeburg/Rédemis
BV K-Bund
BV Siidbund Reinsbiittel
BV Garding
Kombiittler Deerns
BV Eiderbund
Kombiittler Deerns
BV Vereinigte Geestdorfer
BV Mielebund
BV K-Bund
BV Garding
BV Siidbund Reinsbiittel
BV Siidbund Reinsbiittel
BV Siidbund Reinsbuttel
BV K-Bund
BV K-Bund
Kombiittler Deerns
BV Kirchspiel Lunden
BV Mielebund
BV Uelvesbiill/NF-Koog
BV Kirchspiel Lunden
BV Siidbund Reinsbiittel
BV Eiderbund
BV Mielebund

Wurf 1
43,50
38,50
33,00
33,50
36,00
33,50
31,50
34,00
33,00
30,00
31,00
32,00
30,00
26,50
27,00
24,50
26,00
24,00
24,00
19,50
22,50
21,50
19,50
20,00
20,50
18,00
19,00
19,00
19,50
15,00
19,00
18,00
19,50
16,50
18,50
17,00
16,00
14,50
16,00
18,00
16,00
14,00
15,00
10,00
15,00
14,50
14,50
14,50
11,00
12,50
10,50
12,00
10,50
9,50
8,50
10,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
7,00
33,00
0,00
24,50
21,50
24,00
20,00
20,50
25,50
18,00
13,00
13,50

Wurf 2
38,00
36,50
37,00
35,00
36,00
31,00
34,50
29,50
28,50
28,50
28,50
27,50
28,50
26,50
29,00
27,00
26,50
21,50
24,00
21,50
23,00
22,50
23,00
20,50
21,00
19,00
20,50
19,00
17,00
19,50
18,50
18,50
16,50
17,50
14,50
18,50
16,00
15,00
14,50
11,50
16,00
15,50
15,00
16,00
12,50
16,00
13,00
14,00
11,50
11,00
12,00
12,00
8,00
10,50
10,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
7,00
5,50
36,50
25,50
24,00
25,00
19,50
0,00
0,00
10,00
16,50
0,00
18,50

Wurf 3
38,50
33,00
36,50
36,50
32,50
36,00
34,50
32,00
31,50
30,50
28,50
26,00
26,50
31,00
26,50
28,00
26,50
22,50
18,00
25,00
20,50
22,00
23,00
23,50
20,50
20,50
17,00
18,50
18,50
20,00
17,00
17,50
18,00
18,00
18,00
14,50
17,00
18,00
16,50
17,00
11,00
13,00
12,50
15,50
13,50
10,00
12,00
11,00
12,50
9,50
10,00
7,00
11,00
8,50
9,50
10,00
8,00
9,00
6,50
6,00
0,00
23,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
21,50
20,00
0,00
0,00
21,00
0,00

g

PP PR PR RPPLPRPL,RLPRPLO0OO0OO0O0O0O0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0O0O0O0O o

gesamt
120,00
108,00
106,50
105,00
104,50
100,50
100,50
95,50
93,00
89,00
88,00
85,50
85,00
84,00
82,50
79,50
79,00
68,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
66,00
65,50
64,00
62,00
57,50
56,50
56,50
55,00
54,50
54,50
54,00
54,00
52,00
51,00
50,00
49,00
47,50
47,00
46,50
43,00
42,50
42,50
41,50
41,00
40,50
39,50
39,50
35,00
33,00
32,50
31,00
29,50
28,50
28,50
26,50
25,00
25,00
21,50
18,50
69,50
49,00
48,50
46,50
43,50
41,50
40,50
35,50
34,50
34,00
32,00




